
70TNK-1 NACHI
Bearing interchange tables

TYPE: Bearing cross reference, interchange tables, Clutch release

Technical specification
NACHIMANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
30502-90007 OEM
31242-1060 OEM

03452-21003 OEM
90170928 OEM

9-00095-044-1 OEM
PRB-57 VALEO
CT70B KOYO

TK70-1AU3 NSK
SF1412 NTN

GC78003 GMB
VKC3541 SKF

Bearings

https://abcmechanics.com/brand/927-nachi/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353692/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353700/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353701/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353702/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353703/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353693/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353694/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353696/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353697/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353698/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353699/

