

70TNK-1 NACHI

Bearing interchange tables

TYPE: Bearing cross reference, interchange tables, Clutch release



Technical specification

MANUFACTURER	<u>NACHI</u>
INTERCHANGE	
OEM	30502-90007
OEM	31242-1060
OEM	03452-21003
OEM	90170928
OEM	9-00095-044-1
VALEO	PRB-57
KOYO	CT70B
NSK	TK70-1AU3
NTN	SF1412
GMB	GC78003
SKF	VKC3541